SEQUENCE NO.

Cl1 (MDE USE ONLY)

)5918

STATE OF MARYLAND
WELL COMPLETION REPORT

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.

¥ .23, 8 6
(THIS NUMBER 18 TO BE PUNGHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY ﬁSHgEYR
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) : PLEASE TYPE 3 gz
SIIT%ORSCSE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well VA gJ,”—*F‘RO‘M PERTTS, ggJ,LL weLL"
a1V -1 15\
g ‘DD?S! ;‘7 "y ?/’ ;WZ 22 = 00 26 G!\ [V Ho - PS - Z4¢
- L ! < - —— £
] 13 15 20 {TO NEAREST FOOT) A 38 2 30 31 3 30 34 3 96 37
A Y
OWNER - Z ot/ %€ 0> 3
WELL SITE ADDRESS "‘;' e HR07 Lt Lressiey o 3 TOWN. 4L icdl\ CITY !
4' e € [ ~ 7
SUBDIVISION por L Wzl fo5514/]  SECTION LOT _ 7/ )
WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD Y& =lc | 3 I
Not required for driven-wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED @ | ] P
(Circle Appropriate Box) e ;v PUMPING TEST
STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR LR =2 >
A TYPE OF GROUTING MATERIAL (Circl o L
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING e (Circle one) HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) () =
DESCRIPTION (Use FEEY [ sheek | © BENTONITE CLAY [B]C] oo
e ) FROM | TO lbearing } 0. OF BAGE 2 © no. OF POUNDS = 22T puveine RATE (gal. per min.) /£ *
— . i ) v ’ T 15
ful 0w 0| G GALLONS OF WATER ____J METHOD USED TO .
DEPTH OF GR@ T SEAL (to nearest Lo7o|; MEASURE PUMPING RATE L { /4" ! A
fro ot < ft.
7. , o2 iy 48 TOP 52 é 54 BOTTOM 58 WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)
(D7 DA Ls 7.8 7/ (enter 0 if from surface) >/
) ) casing CASING RECORD BEFORE PUMPING el
O fren
o atiag typ | P
{ msert E‘i- 2 S /
4 sopop b ,, WHEN PUMPING e Lt
Lok ¥ 1 14 /S code
W kit IH | 2L ¥ below m—cl TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
(P, air iston turbi
(5T M IN Nominal diameter Total depth @ IE " .
S CASING top (main) casing  of main casing other
215 Vs T'Y’_EE (neareft inch)t (nearest foot) centrifugal @ rotary (describe
ﬂr\“ VA rrz,, T O (¢ 8 ’ 57 7 55— below)
Orda 50 B SRR £ 70 jel @;éubmersible
E OTHER CASING (if used) 27
{ ’ Vs A diameter depth (feet)
L B | S/ c i
| ‘0 L L/ H inch from to
(r A (3 () c L L T ) INSTA| —
C A DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES QNO /
7 (CIRCLE) (YES or NO) -
’ : N
Hirn Hé | 7o G ¢ 2 H ! iF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
T A ' MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
oGk screen tgpe SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED LY.
L T B A 2 & or open hole PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,0) 29
Gr . [ 70 | 130 el B[ [B]F Ao s
20/ T b .
17, i e sronze HOLE GALLONS PER MINUTE
W/ ljr 1131 below @E Ig T I (to nearest gallon) a1 35
(1 A P
AN 3 | 200 |V ! PUMP HORSE POWER
e (20 37 41
i cl2 I DEPTH (nearest ft.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: — .
7} ( 5 { = (‘C (nearest ft.)
: / 'z C 43 47
s U o CASING HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
L HYDROFRACTURED - @ AR, . vy % Y and enter casing height)
c - ) above
% |+ |,
AWELL WAS ABANDORRUAND. SEALED Wlgin e i 2 T
S r g
A LEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED ~ #* Ca IZ' bilaw C f (neg(r):‘.*)st)
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 3 45 47 51 49 50
P JEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E s ARl C
WELL ; SLOT SIZE 1 2 3 LATITUDE 39. 33% Y2
HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS LL HAS BEEN C
f«ccono‘:wce v«lnm CéMARl'zsgfoa ":‘WELL cowsgr:ﬁm%:rﬁmg wDIAMETER (NEAREST [ONG'TUDE 7 ?03 [l 4_
scontancs s L coueons steom e 06 | or sce oK) WGS ¢
?SR&N E)s(;ACCURAlTE AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST Of MY 156 (DEFAU LT COORD GS 84)
—_ . © NOTES:
‘ Sn o d ( _
DRIL%R%E,LC. NO.w M=D Z 27 v |omepck )L ; &
,‘/ { A Lr [ firet WAS FLOWING WELL —
(TERS SIGNATURI INSERT F IN BOX 68 68
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON’APPLICATION) ["MDE USE ONLY
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER)
e NOG — D . e T (ER.O.S.) wQ
: 70 72 ®
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman o ) AT 74 75 76
responsible for sitework if different from permittee) ZiLS‘IESgOPE INOI:();lc ATOR LR aaTA .

MDE/WMA/PER.071

COUNTY



http:COMAR26.04.04

, EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY
B

) STATE PERMIT NUMBER
Bl1| no 4 SeGice 46, STATE OF MARYLAND
e APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL HO— 95 — 2 H( 4y
':i_lgqt/ - j— pleasq type 7 fill in this form completely ”
Date ;i/qceived (APA) Bl 3 LOCATION OF WELL
F 4/ 4 I Y
/219 )2 OWNER INFORMATION : \‘—\-C.»L.g,ﬁ-@
8 MM ob vy 13 L J
—_ == > 8 COUNTY 21
L \_O) OO ] R Y <Y
15  Last Namé © Owner First Name 34 | \‘*"\I LY l*»*‘ = 1 L}" [
A v e A\ R 2 P 23 SUBDIVISION = 42
| \ M AaD WYMMaore L ObSaicyG C=x J ! i
36 _ ' Street or RFD i, 55 SECTION L__ LOTI LE
CACENE Caves 00 Dsdd) c
57 Town 700 State 72 T 76 I é’j“ \ ALy
DRILLER INFORMATION 2 REAEST o 3 n
0\ \\ N I . Q)
L \«‘& \\ \ O b AL OSSN M *‘\)D o0 LJ
Driller's Name ] 76  License No. 81 B ] 4 ] )
a \ ™ \ " . l O A~ |
L=t S WA OCAMCG . CLC j sourcesoroalinewarEr | X OF ) ¥ Vot i STaal
Flrm‘Narﬁ'; J AR y 1. 11 STREETADbRES%
A Y S T ) g -~ .} 2. P
| \ (Y. SO LLAOADINE, ( L o I ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD
Addres? d 7 /) ), o 3. (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)
L (4 (g I [ 2 =12 SIS
Signature -~ Date - 34 }oo 37 :
/ N
- ] WELL INFORMATION = DISTANGE FROM ROAD g:f'
APPROX. PUMPING RATE o .
(AL PR K| . = B ENTER FT OR MI 39
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 500 ax map: 09 sik: QOO0 parceL OO
(GAL. PER DAY) 4 > 20 5
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
/ D! \DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL
___ARRIGATION o
o O o Y A wart
[F| FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL HO ort! (13) A 5/5093,
IRRIGATION) counw NAME — COUNTY NO.
I STATE :
2 | 1| INDUSTRIAL, COMMERGIAL, DEWATERING S P
P] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL —— , a1
[ } 2 S /
(T] TEST. OBSERVATION, MONITORING : , [; /3 A fas J okt
O| OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL a3 w7 oo w748 & SIGNATURE ~ “EXP DATE

L(j CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL

PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL ")-, (XS FEET OW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTE
24 28 OADS AND/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS THAN TWO,
NEAREST DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL /
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL LC‘ INCH.

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one)

BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN
AIR ROTary‘ AIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary)

3 GABE REVerse ROTary DRive-POINT
other

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

[El, EHIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONED AND SEALED
. THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED
39

AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS

@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 - - 52

Not to be filled in by driller MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)

‘iﬂ" {,_-,.
- -

s 20 0=
appROP. PERMIT NUMBER L7 0 0 2 .GC

1D — G5—— D4y
Fass = | i

PERMIT No.
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 ,9
SPECIAL CONDITIONS X SEE ATTR.CHEY EMC ®

NOTE  APPROVING AUTHORITIES SHOULD USE SEPARATE SHEET IF NEDED‘»

MDEMWMA/PER 071
@ COUNTY




' Page of S Review

 ‘Date E-2/- /3

FIELD DATA. SHEET
HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST

Well Permit No. Ho - 2§~ &763 ¥

Location of property (road) ‘907 Lryer (’/19,(/;/5,..-.(:7— . ' :
Subdivision I@MC-UWZ/{_W§//1@ ' Lot. 7% Block Plat Sec.

Wwell Driller el owner _“ (0l __BLds.

Depth of well Z o0 - ;
Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground |
Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P. 27

I. High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown

Time pump started ) O-30Q Pumplng rate t 2.

Total time 3 Q mia) to reach pumping water level - Z ft. below M.P.

II. Recovery pump test data - observat_lons to be recorded every 15 minutes
TIME (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOW.ME_TER READING CALCULATED FLOW
minute in- below M.P. time to fill ¥ | (if used) (gallons per
tervals gallon bucket minute)
[/0-306 2 { L } 2
)0 ¢S 36 B fz
/1100 $7 z 12
LS 57 S (2
m.3¢ S7 5 - 2
[L-¢5 4 s 7
[2:0¢ S7 S /2
1205 57 s~ /2
)2 30 57 5 72
(2:95 T7 s (2
)46 57 S /2.
/.05 57 £ 22
.70 57 & p2
/- 9§ 57 & /2
'}‘/ 00 57 5 R /2

HD-224




(DO NOT REMQVE THQ’
' DEPARTMENT OF THE ENV
: ' WELL PERMIT NUMBER
H0-95- 2464 & |

' INFORUATION-GIVE NUVBER AND WRITE |

1800 WASHINGTON BLVD." = = |

b ealTiMORE MARYLAND 21230

DATE-12/14/2012
ORAWN BY: C.E.R. :
CHK'D: M.J.B. SCALE 1" = 50°




(7 g

7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia MD 21046

Howard County (410) 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648

Health Department

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
website: www.hchealth.org

Peter L Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

MEMORANDUM
TO: Teresa Miller
Allen Compton, MWD
Fogles Well & Septic
Faxed to 443-609-419
FROM:  StuartF.Oster, R, 7
Groundwater M ection Supervisor
Well and Septic Program
DATE: August 21, 2009
RE: One year well permit extension (8/23/09 to 8/23/10) for the following
wells in the Patuxent Chase (Homewood Crossing) Development
LOT # WELL TAG #
44 HO-95-1229
67 HO-95-1295
70 HO-95-1238
71 HO-95-1296
73 HO-95-1239
75 HO-95-1240
76 HO-95-1241
78 HO-95-1242
79 HO-95-1243
C: Files



http:www.hchealth.org

EMERGENCY/TEMFE NO. I ANY

SEQUERGE NO. . STATE PERMIT NUMBER
1 BN | STATE OF MARYLAND
T 2 3 5 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL H o ?5_ /12 ?é
| w2728 THEe fill in this form completely
Date Received (APA) B | 3 // OCATION OF WELL
OWNER INFORMATION 0 bhrz

MM DD YY 13 8 COUNTY

B:E;N)HM Lo o0 ond C{st:m%
15 Owner First Name 34 23 SUBD

L a3 \'\"‘Lﬁ‘\f Qfﬁfﬁlﬂq C_,)r J SECTION Lot l___é

Street or RFD 55

& | (:)/knl btes |

State 72 Zip 76 52 NEAREST TOWN 71

DRﬁER INFOR
1

nter 0 if in tow 5
/fk) ??h//‘?/(/\) M5D OO? MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in to n)7L3 767?712'

Driller’s Nan /6 Lipense No. |, B |4

Te 0
;_ﬁﬁ_/{g W( 4 ﬁ /f ///U [ DIRECTION OF WELL FROM L@LLF_. CrosSin
Firm Nathe TOWN (CIRCLE BOX) NEAR WHAT ROAD

, <Y 0/4/ ce ¥ ’/’"{-/r

Address A 7 _ ( 7 67

Slgnature Date

WELL INFORMATION 5

APPROX. PUMPING RATE
(GAL. PER MIN.) 8 12

ENTER FT OR Mi 38 39
AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 5—0.0
14 20 W

TAX MAP: a/t E BLK: 2 PARCEL 4 }>
(GAL. PER DAY)
USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) ( TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
ENT APPROVAL
OMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL
; RRIGATION

FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTUAAL C/OUNT\‘( NO.

IRRIGATION
__ INSERT § —-
22 [1] INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING Y

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

34% T8 v g Sb
DISTANCE FROM ROAD E"(’

E] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

CO SIGNATURE EAP/DATE

s BA7 009
57 63

|T] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING

[G] GEO-THERMAL

& > SH@W MAJOR FEATURES OF
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL 3 L ,#H&Ahof L 3 74 -
~N SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL :\:\]E(';?EST 1.
AT B S
METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) # 3.
BORED (or Augered) JETTED Jetted & DRIVE
AlIR-PERcussion ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotgry) WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
REVerse-ROTary DRive-POINT FROM THE MAP HERE
- . b7
REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS TR 000
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) a 000
HIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL N ﬂ&_
THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
ABANDONED AND SEALED . RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GV

[S] THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION
39 AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY. ON STANDBY WELLS"

@ THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXlSTING WELL

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 = s 52 N

| COGE R NS — e 5 o owlle ==
Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)

APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER /:’/Q ,O:l_o Q\jG O O_é

PERMITNO.Z ZO— 25— /é Eé
- 0 71 72 73 74 75 76 /7 78 79

“SP'E(?I'/}‘L'P(‘?'NRITI‘%?“ Q&Q/, ¢ 10 Sﬂmﬁfg ( o/ lect 6({ —L)u rma Y/t_l‘d T@ 'f“ @

DENV-Permit 47 @ COUNTY
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FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC.
1413 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD  (410) 848-1014  (410) 876-4554  FAX (410) 848-0298

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Laboratorv ID #: 97798 Account #: 1931
Reference: Patuxent Chase Lot 71 Companv: Fogles Septic
Location: 4807 River Crossing Court Reaquested By:  Kim Fogle

Ellicott City, MD 21042 Source: Well Water
Date/ Time Collected: 11/12/2014 0930 Site: Kitchen
Date/Time Rec'd: 11/12/2014 1045 Treatment: None
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.2
Collected By: K.Cassell 7398KC Well #: HO-95-2464

PARAMETERS - RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DATE/TIME/ANALYST

Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN <1.0 MPN/100ml  <I1.0 SM18 9223 11/13/2014 /0800 / CCH
Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPN/ 100 mI  <1.0 SM18 9223 11/13/2014 /0800 / CCH
Nitrate <1.0 mg/L 10 601 11/13/2014 /1000 / CCH
Turbidity 3.31 NTU <10 SM18 2130B 11/12/2014 /1500 / CCH
Sand NS mg/L 5 Visual/Gravimetric  11/12/2014 /1500 / CCH

Y
. §f \X'\&
NOTES \,a;

1 mg/L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million)

MPN/ 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample.

NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mg/L)

NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units

Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of
sampling.

6 ND:None Detected

7 pH and Chlorine level tested in lab

8 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received

(7 I N VI

Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy
Building Permit # : 14001415

Date Reported: 11/13/2014

MD State Certification # 133
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HOWARD COUNTY BEALTH DEPARTMENT
SUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
. WELL &SEPTIC PROGRAM
TEL: (410)3131771  FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Form for the Installation of the Well Pump, Pifless Adapter, and Supnly Pipine

- NOTE: The instailer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desived
inspection. No work is fo be covered unii] approved by the Health Department. All tnstallations must comply
“with the Natienal Standard Plurebing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) gud COMAR 26.04.04 (MD Well
Coustruction Regnlations). Submission of 2 conplete form is required prior to Use and Occnpancy approval,

uL‘TaIephnna#: U0 -5 =~ruie)

Company Name:
Address: -

(Must circle one) Licensed Plumber fnoe A Licensed Well Purup lastatler
License #and name of mdmdmi nsiblnfor the feld installaton: . .
Name (Print): N\ Canlg Licenscl#

%A licensed fndividual must perform the acthal istallation. Apprentices must be under the snpemsmn of 2
licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump isstaller or well driller. Lirenses may be subjected fo field
vegificition. Unlicensed jndividuals may be reporied fo the approprizte Emnsing aTEHCY.

Neme of Property Owzer:__TOW BYNWNNS  Tetephones: - Ygo
e ot ropey Coe g e L

Site Address: U KNﬂ’ft’ﬁ%lw 2
: E£1LIOVE Mm mp 216y

Submersible Pump Datn " Pitless Adapter ‘2 ol Cap and Bleetric Condit
Male: : ,:S 1 Two piecs watertight cap:
Model & -1%0 Model#: Screened, vented well cap:

Pump Capacity 7 GPM Depth;  “lp 36" min}  Cap secured o casing:

Well Yield: __17 GPM NSFAWSC approved; Conduit min 187 B.G:

Depth of well encoumtered at time of poop installation: 212{} {feet)” Conduit secared to well cap:

I pump capacity exceads well yield, a low water out off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.3.
Torgue arestors, Cable guards, or other acoepiable method used- Must circle one

Safety rape, if used, attached fo brass rope adapier or other acceptable method ‘M'da of well g_agg, M / [:}

A

) House Connemon
\ pt PVC sleeve 10 undisturbed soil at wall penetration; 54 f_i’

£
Depth of supply line: %2\9 I (.:«6“ rmn) Sleeve sealed property: €S

The water supply Bue is required to beat least ten fect from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
distribufion box, drainfields, and seseage reservesren. I this cannot be accomphshed, cnntm:t this ofﬁee for
approval prior ip.d tio -

! /)*W q q

Signature of company represantati¢e responsible for installation

For Heslth Deprriment Use Only —Not to be completed by Installer

DateIrnsp Requested: - Datelnsp.Approved: I;spectors
Taspection Data: Pitless adapter watertight & water supply line at least 36 below grade

Two piece cap instatled and attached to casing securely

Elec. conduit extends at least 18” below gradefatached i cap proparly

Safety rope not outside of well caplcasing _—

Correct well tag sttached propedy and casing 8 above finished grads

Water supply fne sleeved adequately at house connection

“Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter

(160 pstahin) e . Length of slesve(S" miniwom from fomndation):. 73 S — DU
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2643

Information ¥Form for the Installation of the Well Punmp, Pitless Adapier, and Supply Piping

NOTE: The installer is responsible for requesting an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the desired
inspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Department. All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbing Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (VD Well
Construction Regulations). Submission of a complete form is required prior to Use and Occupancy approval.

Company Name: Telephone #:
Address:
(Must circle one) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and name of individual responsible for the field installation:
Name (Print): 1 License#

*A licensed individual must perform the actual installation. Apprentices must be under the direct
supervision of a licensed journeyman or master plumber, pump installer or well driller. Licenses may be
subjected to field verification.

Narme of Property Owner: Telephone #:
Subdivision: . ' Lot #: Z l Well Tag # : HO QZE £ 5 H§ t?
s Address {BOT Piver Crossing C,

¥ »

Submersible Pump Data Pitless Adapter Well Cap and Electric Conduit
Make: Make: Two piece watertight cap:
Model #: Model#: Screened, vented well cap:
Pump Capacity GPM Depth: (36" min) Cap secured to casing:

Well Yield: GPM NSF approved: Conduit min 18” B.G.:

Depth of well encountered at time of pump installation: (feet) Conduit secured to well cap:

If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
Torque arrestors or Cable guards are required ~ Must circle one
Safety rope, if used, attached to inside of well casing with eye bolt

Piping to house House Connection

Type: PVC sleeved to undisturbed soil at wall penetration:
PSL (160 psi min) Approximate length of sleeve (5 foot minimum):
Depth of supply line: __ (36” min) Sleeve caulked and sealed properly:

The water supply line is required to be at least ten feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage piping,
distribution box, drainfields, and sewage reserve area. If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for
approval prior to installation.

Signature of company representative responsible for installation date

For Health Department Use Only — Not to be completed by Installer
. Date Insp. Requested: Date Insp. Approved:
Inspection Data: Pitless adapter and water supply line at least 36” below grade

201 BR
Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely
Elec. conduit extends at least 18” below grade/attached to cap properly v
Safety rope installed inside of well casing
Correct well tag attached properly and casing 8” above finished grade

Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter
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Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648
TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
www.hchealth.org

Howard County
Health Department Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

Maura Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

October 27, 2014

Toll Brothers Inc.
14540 Edgewood Way
Glenelg, Maryland 21737

RE: Homewood Crossing Lot 71
River Crossing Court
Well Tag: HO - 95 — 2464

To Whom it May Concern:

A sample was collected during a yield test on August 21, 2013 and submitted to the
Department of Health & Mental Hygiene Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross
Alpha and Gross Beta in the future well water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the
total alpha and beta particle activity in a water supply. These naturally occurring radioactive
nuclides have been demonstrated to be present in a certain type of geologic formation
known as the Baltimore Gneiss which exists in your area of development within the County.

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of < 2.0 = 0.0 picocuries/liter (pCi/L),
while the Gross Beta level was <4.0 £ 0.0 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha result was below its maximum
contaminant level (MCL) of 15 pCi/L, while the Gross Beta level was below its targeted value of
50 pCi/L (roughly equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 millirems/year).

At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the future well water supply meets
EPA regulatory standards. Additional testing for these parameters will not be required to secure the
future Use & Occupancy. Please note that other standard testing parameters (bacteria, nitrate, turbidity
and sand) will still be required to help secure Use & Occupancy.

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at
410-313-1773 if you have any further questions.

Sincerely,

MDirector

Bureau of Environmental Health

Enclosure
\/ cc: Well & Septic property file
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) SEND REPORT TO: DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE
Laboratories Administration Lab No.
201 W. Preston St., Baltimore, MD 21201
Robert A. Myers, Ph.D., Director
RADIATION ANALYSIS REQUEST FORM
Plant/Site Name: v ; \ County: o e vl
- —
Sample Source: i I mnsidna G bl Location: Ho- 925 -2 46 &
~J (Well no., lab sink, sample tap, etc.)
Radon-222 Bottle A_HO KW 2 H& 4 Radon-222 Field Blank Bottle A FEdKw Sa11F
Bottle B Bottle B
County [/ |3 PN, || [ ] [ | [ [ |
CHECK (one per Box)
Type Service Point of Collection Testing

Drinking Water P Community m] Source (Raw) B Emergency m|
Landfill O Non-Community O Distribution (treated) | Routine &
Stream O Private . MCL O Recheck m]
Other O Other O Special O
Submitters Code: E::] Federal Project: E
Collector: K. M; jé Telephone No.: SGro 313 JLYT
Date Collected: B-21 -y Time Collected: a.m. /2 pm
Field pH: 2.0 Field Chlorine: K
Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes No [ ] Iced: Yes | > No | B
Remarks: L0t e T gi T_:) H < 2 O

EPA " Date
g\ TEST Code Lab No Method No. Results (pCi/L) | Date Analyzed Analyst Bt
%<l Gross Alpha 4000 | 05332 [EPA [0 2.0 FIED e glel] ™
¥~ Gross Beta 4100 Q52 X < 4.0 N - G
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L

. . o ¢ /7 L\ PR 2 . C e 72 /
Date Received: 0/ yay Received By: WATly - Loy
< , I T 7
Data Release Signature: \Kl}?‘?’ N Date: ~ )G [/ 3
v 1 / ,’// olF
Lab Use Only Yes No N/A

Sample Intact upon arrival? -~

Sample pH <2.0?

Received within holding time?

oTel. No.: (410) 767-5537 eFax No.: (410) 333-5373

FORM REVISED 01/13
DHMH 4540 01/13

CUSTOMER COPY 11
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SEN'D REPORT TO: DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE
B Alimon : Laboratories Administration Lab No.
' 201 W, Preston St., Baltimore, MD 21201 z
"HOWara County Healn Depariment Robert A. Myérs, Ph.D., Director
~ Bureau of Environmental Heallh,

7178 Columbia Gateway Drive

ColumbiggemTyicu1046 RADIATION ANALYSIS REQUEST FORM
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Date Received: 3/ 26/ 3 Received By: LD ol Boy .,/
N~ 7% Ll ¥ | P =
Data Release Signature: Y | X Date gl4/13
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o Bureau of Environmental Health

= :

8930 Stanford Blvd., Columbia, MD 21046-2147
Main: 410-313-6300 | Fax: 410-313-6303

TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Howard County www.hchealth.org
Health Department Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date — May 4, 2015

December 4, 2014

Homeowner
4807 River Crossing Court
Ellicott City, Maryland 21042

RE: Homewood Crossing, Lot#8
4807 River Crossing
Building Permit: B14001415
Well Permit: HO-95-1296

Dear Homeowner:

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was
granted on 12-4-2014. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on
9-5-2014. The well construction was completed on 8-21-2013. Water samples were collected on
11-12-2014.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking. This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-95-
1296. Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the
Health Department does not guarantee water supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance.
Submission of a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal
coliform bacteria is required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of
Potability will be issued. Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final
Certificate of Potability will result in a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a
misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject
to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to exceed three months.

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a
Maryland certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by
the state of Maryland may be found at the following website:
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/ WSP-Labs-2010apr1 6.pdf



http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/documentlWSP-Labs-2010apr16.pdf
http:26.04.04
www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org

Approving Authority,

feng Borand

Dana Bernard, REHS/RS
Environmental Sanitarian
Well & Septic Program

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits
Community Hygiene Program
File
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TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
www, hchealth.org

Howard County

Health Depal‘tment Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth
Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer
MEMORANDUM

TO: Fogle’s Well Drilling
ATTN: Theresa
Allen Compton MWD

FROM: Kevin M. Wolf, R.S., R.E.H.S.@

Well and Septic Program
Groundwater Management Section

RE: Homewood Crossing Lots 70, 71, 73, 75, 76, 78, 79 Well Permuit
Applications: Special Conditions

DATE: January 17%, 2013

The following comments apply to the above referenced Well Permit Applications. Please
- read through and complete as needed.

In order to preserve the quality of ground drinking water, a special condition has
been set for the above referenced lots. This condition requires the driller to seal off the
upper strata by placing a certain amount of casing to the approximate depth belowthe -
very first water-bearing fracture OR a minimum of 75 feet (which ever comes first). For
example, if you hit a2 water-bearing fracture at 53 feet, then there should be at least 55
feet of casing or enough casing to get below that fracture. Any deviations to thig’
condition are to be prior approved by the Health Department. This will also
require sampling at the time of yield test for each well. Sampling will include but not
limited to, total dissolved solids, chlorides and sodium.

Homewood Crossing Lots 70, 71, 73, 75, 76, 78, and 79 are located in the
Radium area and require testing. This testing will be done during the yield test of each
well on each indicated lot. When calling in yields and grouts on such pre-scheduled days,
please make a note that a sanitarian will need to be present during the time of the yield
test to take the recommended samples.

If you have any questions on this matter, please feel free to call me at any time at

410-313-2645.

KMW
C.C. Files Lots 70, 71, 73, 75, 76, 78, and 79
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